

hereby grants

National Women's Business Enterprise Certification

Mahar Tool Supply Company, Inc. DBA Mahar Tool Supply

who has successfully met WBENC's standards as a Women's Business Enterprise (WBE). This certification affirms the business is woman-owned, operated and controlled and is valid through the date herein.

Certification Granted: August 8, 2006 Expiration Date: August 9, 2022 WBENC National Certification Number: 250681 WBENC National WBE Certification was processed and validated by Great Lakes Women's Business Council, a WBENC Regional Partner Organization.

Authorized by Michelle Richards, President Great Lakes Women's Business Council



NAICS: 423840

UNSPSC: 27111500, 27111900, 27112700, 31191500, 31191600, 31201500, 31201600, 46181800, 46181900, 46182000, 46182100, 47121700, 47121800, 47131500, 47121700, 471218

47131900, 81141600























